05000088472

(Requestor's Name)			
(Ad	dress)		
(Ad	dress)		
(//	uic <i>33)</i>		
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)	
_			
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL	
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)	
(—	-	··- ,	
(D0	cument Number)		
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status	
Consist Instructions to	Filing Officers		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:		





600137982976

11/24/08--01017--005 **25.00

M. THOMAS

NOV 2 6 2008

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Sec Division of Corp				
subject: Gervasi,	LLC			6
		ted Liability Company)		_
The enclosed Articles of A	amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.		
Please return all correspon	idence concerning this matter	to the following:		
	James E. Weber, Esq.			
		(Name of Person)		
	James E. Weber, P.A.			
		(Firm/Company)		
	501 South Flagler Drive,			36 B
		(Address)		是
	West Palm Beach, Ft. 33	401		F. 25
		(City/State and Zip Code)		100 至
For further information co	ncerning this matter, please c	all:		DE HOU 25 AM IO: 14 SECRETARISSEE, FLORIDA TALLANDASSEE, FLORIDA
James E. Weber, Esq.		at (561) 832-2266		7
(Name of	Person)	(Area Code & Daytime T	elephone Number)	-
Enclosed is a check for the	e following amount:			
☑ \$25.00 Filing Fee	☐\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Captified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□\$60.00 Filing Fed Certificate of S Certified Copy (additional cop	tatus &

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

(Name of the Limited	Gervasi Liability Compa Florida Limited	, LLC ny as it now appears on our Liability Company)	r records.)		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Li		·		_and assigned	
Florida document number L05000088472	·				
This amendment is submitted to amend the follo	owing:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited liab	ility company here:			
The new name must be distinguishable and end wit "L.L.C."	h the words "Lim	ited Liability Company," the	designation "LL	or the abbreviation	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		501 South Flagler Drive)		
Principal office address MUST BE A STREE	TADDRESS)	Suite 502 Flagler Cente	er	EG 3	
		West Palm Beach, FL 3	3401	彩 5	
Euter new maijing address, if applicable:		501 South Flagler Drive	<u> </u>	25 H G:	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		Suite 502 Flagter Cente		10 11S 11S 11S	
		West Palm Beach, FL 3	3401	贵州 4	
B. If amending the registered agent and/o registered agent and/or the new registered of			ords, <u>enter the</u>	name of the new	
Name of New Registered Agent:	James E. Web	oer			
New Registered Office Address:	New Registered Office Address: 501 South Flagler Drive, Suite 502 Flagler Center				
		(Enter Flo	rida street addre	uss)	
	West Palm Be	each	_, Florida <u>3340</u>	1	
		(City)		(Zip Code)	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

(If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent)

MGR = Manager

ly amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manage or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGRM	Vincent Gervasi	5300 Woodland Lakes Orive Palm Beach Gardens, Florida 33418	Add Remove
MGRM	Martha Anderau	113 Thomahawk Street Yorktown Heights, New York 10598	Add Remove
	· ·		Add Remove
			Add Remove
			Add No.
			THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH
		change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)	
	he members are as follows:		
	Rosanne Gervasi - 28.3%		_
	Martha Anderau - 28.3%		
_		cent Gervasi Revocable Trust u/a dtd 5/12/04 - 15.1%	
	Musta and	2008	
	/ Martha Anderau	Typed or printed name of signee	· .

Page 2 of 2

Filing Fee: \$25.00